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Women / XD / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Jayes205
Capital Round Rock

9.400 9.400 9.6009.475 37.875
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Rodriguez211
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.600 9.4509.225 37.775
1 3 5 4T 2 

2 

Julia Beltreschi213
Texas Best

9.350 9.725 9.5258.925 37.525
3T 1 9 2T 3 

3 

Haylee Finley201
RGA

9.350 9.000 9.4509.350 37.150
3T 11T 2 4T 4 

4 

Sawyer Lee207
Win Kids

8.250 9.450 9.4259.325 36.450
16 4 3 6 5 

5 

Samantha Sampo216
Texas Best

8.350 9.650 9.5258.800 36.325
14T 2 10 2T 6T

6T

Journey Anderson210
Texas Best

8.900 9.250 9.1759.000 36.325
7 7T 7 11 6T

6T

Elizabeth Muller212
Capital Round Rock

9.000 9.275 9.3508.650 36.275
6 6 11 7T 8 

8 

Lizzie Reilly209
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.700 9.3509.300 36.150
8T 15 4 7T 9 

9 

Trinity Pate206
AcroTex GT

8.350 9.150 9.2759.150 35.925
14T 9 6 9 10 

10 

Blakely Hooten208
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.1007.825 35.325
5 7T 15 12 11 

11 

Kylie Kovac204
GSC

8.650 8.850 9.2508.500 35.250
11T 13 12 10 12 

12 

Ila Avila214
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.775 8.150 8.5508.950 34.425
10 16 8 15T 13 

13 

Zoe Woods202
H-Town Elite

8.800 9.025 8.5507.900 34.275
8T 10 14 15T 14 

14 

Alyssa Prahl215
Texas Best

8.450 9.000 8.7008.100 34.250
13 11T 13 14 15 

15 

Avery Gilbreth203
GSC

8.650 8.750 8.9757.725 34.100
11T 14 16 13 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics


